9
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. September 5, 2018 .
LED Lamps
02
The perfect replacement for traditional lamps, E-Lume LED lamps offer
good value with great performance while providing bright clean light
and consistent colour from lamp to lamp.
LED
Lamps
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(inner/master)
MR16
63605 LED/MR16/7W/30K/25/ELUME 7 GU5.3 12 3 000 80 40 000 520 25 2 000 50 12/48
63606 LED/MR16/7W/30K/40/ELUME 7 GU5.3 12 3 000 80 40 000 520 40 1 100 50 12/48
MR16 - E26
64542 LED/MR16E26/7W/40K/35/ELUME 7 E26 120 4 000 80 30 000 525 35 1 150 50 6/48
GU10
64634 LED/GU10/7W/30K/25/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 84 25 000 563 25 2 450 50 6/48
64635 LED/GU10/7W/30K/25/GRY/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 84 25 000 563 25 2 450 50 6/48
GU10 - All Glass
65394 LED/GU10/5W/30K/40/GLASS/ELUME 5 GU10 120 3 000 82 25 000 544 40 967 50 10/100
65400 LED/GU10/5W/40K/40/GLASS/ELUME 5 GU10 120 4 000 83 25 000 538 40 965 50 10/100
MR16 GU10
All Glass
GU10MR16
E26
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
Ø 1 31/32" (50 mm) Ø 1 31/32" (50 mm)Ø 1 15/16" (49 mm)
Ø 1 31/32" (50 mm)
M
O
L
: 2
 1
/4
" (
57
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 2
 3
/1
6"
 (5
5
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 2
 3
/3
2"
 (5
3.
5
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 2
 ³⁄
₃₂
"
(5
3
m
m
)
WARRANTY
3
YEARS
DIMMABLEDAMP
10
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. September 5, 2018 .
LED Lamps
02 With an aluminum heat sink and a quality glass lens, this LED
lamp looks just like a traditional halogen PAR. Entirely dimmable,
it allows you to create any desired mood.
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
PAR20
64904 LED/P20/S2/7W/30K/25D/ELUME 7 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 544 25 1 200 50 20
64905 LED/P20/S2/7W/30K/40D/ELUME 7 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 575 40 600 50 20
64912 LED/P20/S2/7W/40K/40D/ELUME 7 E26 120 4 000 ≥80 25 000 558 40 650 50 20
PAR30SN
64906 LED/P30S/S2/10W/30K/25D/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 948 25 2 150 60 15
64907 LED/P30S/S2/10W/30K/40D/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 879 40 1 000 60 15
64913 LED/P30S/S2/10W/40K/40D/ELUME 10 E26 120 4 000 ≥80 25 000 889 40 1 020 60 15
PAR30LN
64908 LED/P30L/S2/10W/30K/25D/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 891 25 2 150 60 15
64909 LED/P30L/S2/10W/30K/40D/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 852 40 1 000 60 15
64914 LED/P30L/S2/10W/40K/40D/ELUME 10 E26 120 4 000 ≥80 25 000 833 40 1 020 60 15
PAR38
64910 LED/P38/S2/15W/30K/40D/ELUME 15 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 1 226 40 1 550 90 15
64911 LED/P38/S2/15W/40K/40D/ELUME 15 E26 120 4 000 ≥80 25 000 1 325 40 1 600 90 15
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
PAR20 PAR30SN PAR30LN PAR38
LED PAR
Lamps
WARRANTY
3
YEARS
WETDIMMABLE
Ø 2 15/32" (63 mm)
Ø 3 3/4" (95 mm)
Ø 3 3/4" (95 mm)
Ø 4 13/16" (122 mm)
M
O
L
: 3
 5
/3
2"
 (8
0
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 1
7/
32
" (
90
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 2
1/
32
" (
11
8
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 3
/1
6"
 (1
32
 m
m
)
11
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. September 5, 2018 .
LED Lamps
02
The ICE finish paired with a wide beam angle ensures a diffused
light to eliminate dark zones and avoid hotspots.
Traditional
finish
ICE
finish
PAR20 PAR30SN PAR30LN PAR38
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Lumen
output
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
PAR20
64900 LED/P20/ICE/7W/30K/FL/ELUME 7 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 500 40 450 50 20
PAR30SN
64901 LED/P30S/ICE/10W/30K/FL/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 750 40 880 60 15
PAR30LN
64902 LED/P30L/ICE/10W/30K/FL/ELUME 10 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 750 40 880 60 15
PAR38
64903 LED/P38/ICE/15W/30K/FL/ELUME 15 E26 120 3 000 ≥80 25 000 1 100 40 1 150 90 15
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
LED ICE
PAR Lamps
WARRANTY
3
YEARS
WETDIMMABLE
Ø 2 15/32" (63 mm)
Ø 3 3/4" (95 mm)
Ø 3 3/4" (95 mm)
Ø 4 13/16" (122 mm)
M
O
L
: 3
 5
/3
2"
 (8
0
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 3
 1
7/
32
" (
90
 m
m
)
M
O
L
: 4
 2
1/
32
" (
11
8
m
m
)
M
O
L
: 5
 3
/1
6"
 (1
32
 m
m
)